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13th Annual United Nations Association Film Festival (UNAFF) 

 
 

FILMS BY COUNTRY 
 

 
Afghanistan 
The Dancing Boys of Afghanistan 
Dead End: Afghan Migrants 
Kites 
War and Love in Kabul 
 
Austria 
Let’s Make Money 
 
Australia 
The 10 Conditions of Love 
Home for Hawksbill 
Strange Birds in Paradise-A West Papuan Story 
Streetball 
 
Bangladesh 
Climate Refugees 
Education on the Boat – Hope for Tomorrow 
 
Belgium 
North-South.com 
 
Brazil 
Secrets of the Tribe 
 
Burkina Faso 
Let’s Make Money 
 
Cambodia 
Who Killed Chea Vichea? 
 
Cameroon 
North-South.com 
 
China 
The 10 Conditions of Love 
Climate Refugees 
Sing China! 
 
 

Côte d’Ivoire 
The Stinking Ship 
 
Dominican Republic 
Crossing Hispaniola: Stories on Statelessness 
and Migration 
 
Egypt 
Satellite Queens 
 
Ethiopia 
Tesfaye  
 
France 
Waliden, Children of Others 
 
Germany 
Oliverio Toscani-The Rage of Images 
Rabbit à la Berlin 
Scientists under Attack - Genetic Engineering in 
the Magnetic Field of Money 
Wagah 
War and Love in Kabul 
 
Ghana 
Let’s Make Money 
New American Soldier 
 
Greece 
Dead End: Afghan Migrants 
 
Guatemala 
Without Country 
 
Guinea 
All At Sea 
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Haiti 
Crossing Hispaniola: Stories on Statelessness 
and Migration 
 
India 
Wagah 
Wahid’s Mobile Bookstore 
 
Indonesia 
Killing in the Name 
Strange Birds in Paradise–A West Papuan Story 
 
Iran 
Our Summer in Tehran  
Rapping in Tehran 
 
Iraq 
Indentured 
Prayers for Peace 
 
Jordan 
Killing in the Name 
 
Kenya 
Rescuing Emmanuel 
 
Lebanon 
Satellite Queens 
 
Malawi 
The Bicycle 
 
Mali 
Mrs. Goundo's Daughter 
Waliden, Children of Others 
 
Mexico 
The First Kid to Learn English from Mexico 
New American Soldier 
Presumed Guilty 
Which Way Home 
 
Mozambique 
Home is Where You Find It  
 
New Zealand 
There Once Was an Island  
 
Norway 
Slaves - An Animated Documentary  
 
Pakistan 
Bhutto 
Wagah 
 
 
 

Palestine 
Children of Gaza 
Satellite Queens 
 
Papua New Guinea 
There Once Was an Island 
 
Peru 
New American Soldier 
 
Poland 
Kites  
 
Russia 
The Desert of Forbidden Art 
Three Songs About Motherland 
 
Saudi Arabia 
Satellite Queens 
 
Senegal 
Waliden, Children of Others 
 
Sierra Leone 
All At Sea 
War Don Don 
 
South Africa 
Streetball 
 
South Korea 
In the Matter of Cha Jung Hee  
 
Spain 
Let’s Make Money 
 
Sudan 
Slaves-An Animated Documentary 
 
Switzerland 
Let’s Make Money 
 
Thailand 
The Last Elephants in Thailand 
 
Tuvalu 
Climate Refugees 
 
Uganda 
CAFWA  
Delicious Peace Grows in a Ugandan Coffee 
Bean 
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United Kingdom 
All At Sea 
Children of Gaza 
The Dancing Boys of Afghanistan 
Secrets of the Tribe 
 
USA 
$100 a Day 
Bhutto 
Climate Refugees 
The Constitution Project:  
Yick Wo and the Equal Protection Clause 
The Dancing Boys of Afghanistan 
Crossing Hispaniola: Stories on Statelessness  
and Migration 
Delicious Peace Grows in a Ugandan Coffee 
Bean 
The Desert of Forbidden Art 
Determined to Dance 
Dreams Awake 
The First Kid to Learn English from Mexico 
Gasland 
Home for Hawksbill 
Home is Where You Find It 
In the Matter of Cha Jung Hee 
Indentured 
Killing in the Name 
The Last Elephants in Thailand 
The Most Dangerous Man in America: Daniel 
Ellsberg and the Pentagon Papers 
Mrs. Goundo's Daughter 
New American Soldier 
The Old Immigrant's Dance 
Our Summer in Tehran 
Prayers for Peace 
Queen of the Sun 
Rescuing Emmanuel 
Scientists under Attack -Genetic Engineering in 
the Magnetic Field of Money 
Sing China! 
The Stinking Ship 
Streetball 
Wahid's Mobile Bookstore 
War Don Don 
Which Way Home 
Who Killed Chea Vichea? 
Without Country 
World Peace and other 4th Grade Achievements  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Uzbekistan 
The Desert of Forbidden Art 
 
West Papua 
Strange Birds in Paradise - A West Papuan 
Story 
 


